Bus Timetable (Airport & Kotohira)

22 AR 2 3
2020 Mar.29—- Aar.30

FEoE

3HA29H~4H30H

Osacho
KERET 7:56 [ € 9:46 11:51 13:51 15:41 17:56
Koubaitei
s 7:57 24 9:47 11:52 13:52 15:42 17:57
Kotosankaku
ZSE 7:57 € 9:47 11:52 13:52 15:42 17:57
Omiyabashi
PN 7:58 24 9:48 11:53 13:53 15:43 17:58
Kotohira Station
JREEER 8:00} 24 9:50 11:55 13:55 15:45 18:00
Kotochumae
Zdig 8:02| ¢ 9:52 11:57 13:57 15:47 18:02
Mannocho Yakuba
FADSHTZIS 8:05} 04 9:55 12:00 14:00 15:50 18:05
Udon Kaido
SEARE 8:09| 24 9:59 12:04 14:04 15:54 18:09
New Reoma World
NEWL A< — LK 8:190:¢ 10:09 12:14 14:14 16:04 18:19
Takamatsu Airport
o NS 8:46 | 8 10:36 12:41 14:41 16:31 18:46
Tokyo flights JAL9:45 JALTS:00[JALTO:50[JALT 7:20
Departure Time | ANAGS ARE 11:10 ANAT3 | ANATEO | ANATTS SALAo
R I FH10:05

*\wﬂﬁggéiﬁ\

LITE(X, ﬂ%ﬁ%m@l%

?IlﬁJ:UJEfnéh&b\dbUiﬂ'

Tokyo flights
Arrival time

R & %

FHE“-J:U

ANA10:5
5]
JAL10:45

[ Takamatsu Airport
=N E

ANA12:4
9]
JAL13:05

ANA15:2
0
JAL14:45

ABER16:45
JAL 16:35

ANA18:50
JAL19:35
Rk 18:45

11:10

New Reoma World
NEWL A<D —ILF

13:20

15:35

17:05

19:50

9:43 Pl lA e 11:38

Udon Kaido
SEAEE

13:48

16:03

17:33

20:18

RG] 10:19

11:44

Mannocho Yakuba

FADSBTK 5

Kotochumae
= b

Konpirasan Entrance

CAULSAAO

Yachiyo
AN A

Omiyabashi
NY ]

13:54

16:09

17:39

20:24

I E

D FH

Get off only

Kotohira Station
JREFER

[LOKOR] <1 10:33

11:58

Kotosankaku
Z5H

Koubaitei

=

14:08

16:23

17:53

20:38

BEE D H
Get off only

Osacho

X FRHET

10:05 QR Lo

12:00

14:10

16:25

17:55

20:40

X1EAOAFDAMINRADEETRITHEARB N TIA. \RLEHOETEKRBLRE

UEd.3H829H,481,2,3,6,7,8,9,12,14,15,16,17,19,20,21,22 248 [L:BIKLE T,
SRIVRITHEHOBEPLEREIY ., N\RLFEPERKICLZIGEENHYET DTS

;I:E‘<T:$L\ )

bRVEDHEE

SALD

. TEL 0877—75—2920
ZE=2T / NX

FAX08/7/7-89-0502




